Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 31-Oct-2007
MIC-3927 CompactPCI® Intelligent Chassis
Management Module (PICMG® 2.9)
 Compatible with PICMG 2.1, 2.16, and 2.9-compliant components
 Monitors via the Intelligent Platform Management Bus (IPMB) protocol
 Provides isolated IPMI signals for each slot for maximum security and
reliability

Physical Characteristics Dimensions (W x D) Kernel module: 40.5 x 93 mm (1.6" x 3.7")
Carrier module: 100 x 95 mm  (3.9" x 3.7")
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-3927AE Chassis management module(IPMI)
968A390030 MIC-3927AE alarm module for MIC-3056, MIC-3081
968A390031 MIC-3927AE alarm module for MIC-3038, MIC-3041
968A390032 MIC-3927AE alarm module for MIC-3042, MIC-3043 series
Firmware Specifications
System Status Monitoring and
Management
Real-time system status monitoring: provides real-time status display in HTTP/Java graphical format